Timestamp First Name

4/5/2017 14:41:09 Ben
4/5/2017 14:43:21 Mindi
4/5/2017 14:51:19 Sarah
4/5/2017 16:00:35 Brad
4/6/2017 9:10:14 Sonja
4/6/2017 15:52:53 Michele
5/2/2017 9:24:06 Stacy
4/5/2017 14:41:47 Lisa
4/5/2017 14:38:15 David
4/5/2017 14:38:51 Jill
4/5/2017 14:43:06 Stephanie
4/5/2017 15:06:28 Sam
4/5/2017 15:23:06 Charity
4/5/2017 16:46:30 Dana
4/5/2017 18:37:30 Marci
4/6/2017 9:47:17 Katie
4/10/2017 10:53:30 Lili
4/17/2017 11:40:53 Angie
4/19/2017 14:48:34 Jennifer
4/20/2017 12:54:45 Merideth
5/2/2017 9:47:06 Dana
5/4/2017 10:16:34 Laura

Last Name
Fisher
Artherton
Thompson
Welle
Love
Stidham
Shipman
Baker
Luther
Filer
Smith
Rayburn
Satterfield
Saverino
Minor
Cothron
Schliesser
Lawson
Watson
Pobst
Saverino
Hulett



School District Mobile Phone
Reeds Spring 417-294-9201
Cassville R-1V School Distric 417.846.6297
Sikeston R-6 573-380-8454

Grain Valley School District (816) 335-5755

Kearney School District
Raymore-Peculiar 816-365-3808

West Platte School District

Holden R-IlI 816-345-0274
MOSPRA

Harrisonville

Fort Osage 816-668-8125
Fox C-6

St. James R-1 573-263-5371
Cape Girardeau Public

Hallsville

Northwest School District  636-575-1458
Valley Park 314 277 1182

Clinton School District
Frontier Schools 816-588-5575
Jackson R-2 573-576-6672
Cape Girardeau Public Scho 618-806-9164
Platte County School Districi

660-890-1405

Email
befisher@wolves.k12.mo.us
martherton@cassville.k12.m
srthompson@sikeston.k12.n
bwelle@gvr5.net
8166944045 loves@ksdr1.net
michele.stidham@raypec.or
8163449042 shipmans@wpsd.net
Ibaker@holden.k12.mo.us
5733530590 mospra_director@icloud.cor
8167381055 jill.filer@harrisonvilleschools
ssmith@fortosage.net
3144010931 rayburns@foxc6.org
csatterfield@stjschools.org
6188069164 saverinod@capetigers.com
5737215773 mminor@hallsville.org
kcothron@northwestschools
Ischliesser@vp.k12.mo.us
alawson@clintoncardinals.ol
jwatson@frontierschools.org
mpobst@jr2mail.org
saverinod@capetigers.com
8168001193 huletti@platteco.k12.mo.us



Did you attend Strategic Plai What did you like best about What suggestions do you ha

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Networking

| liked meeting others across the state that are also a one
Dedicated time to work on sc More examples of great plan
It was helpful to have several examples of communicatior
| got some great tips and res It was a little difficult to actue

Getting ideas from other sch | wish the planning session v

Working and sharing ideas w Start a FB closed page for tr
The time to network with other one-person offices; brainst
The time to actually work and put together my plan on site
Time to focus solely on strati N/A

The ideas from other districts

Time to sit with others that a/l really enjoyed it and look fo
It was nice to have time to w Any time together is good tin
| got ideas for best practices I'd be interested in having us
Sharing ideas and experienc Start with the end goals in m

The chance to start and finis | loved the question and ans?
Time to work on my strategic plan and talk to other MOSF
Collaborating and sharing id A few tried and true template



What topics or speakers do 'Are you interested in attendiiDo you currently have a corr

Legal issues (what you can ¢ Maybe
Trends in social media woulc Maybe
Is by MOSPRA Pros, preferat Maybe
Now that we have an update Maybe
What's happening with Publi Maybe
Maybe
I'm always interested in hear Maybe
No
Following the RACE or PDS. Yes
orming ideas with each other Yes

3 Yes
I'd like to see some discussic Yes

Yes
rward to it again Yes

Something that I'm really inte Yes
I'd be happy to share with th Yes
Audience-centric strategies. Yes

Yes

Yes
wer time as a large group.  Yes
’RA friends about what they ¢ Yes
I'd love to continue discussic Yes

Yes

have a rough draft

| have the one that | persone
Yes

It's in process. In complete tr
Yes

| do but quite honestly | don*
No

Yes

Yes

Yes but | would like to redo i
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

In progress



Do you have a communicatic If you have a template, wouli List any areas you know thalt

Yes

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
No

No

Yes
Yes
No

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Aligning it to the strategic pla

| would like to learn how to p
All of the above

Delivering professional deve
Engaging senior citizens, sp¢
staff communication

I'd like to develop a commun
staff engagement and intern:
Identifying topics to spotlight
newsletter formats, social me

Staff Communication, Improy
staff communication, notifica



Tell us what your expectations/hopes are for this workshop.
To keep learning more and getting better!

Now that we have an updated plan, | would like to dive deeper into the measures others use to monitor pro
in for our district.

| want to get ideas to improve our Communications Plan

To gain more social media ideas to bring back to our district.

| can't attend due to a conflict with my schedule but would love to learn more and have access to resources

| want to get a plan put together (at least the skeleton) for the upcoming school year so | can focus my worl
leave with most of a plan in place.

This was an incredibly helpful and exciting process last year and | know this year's workshop will build on tt
otlighting staff, and staff communications

See how to improve staff communication and see what schools have mobile apps

| just want to see my PR people!

to gain more good best practices that | can implement in my every day work.

Executable list of to-do's throughout the year.

Get started on a communications plan for our district and gain insight/best practice feedback from colleagut
Key categories/strategies/considerations for a school communication plan.

Learning to plan and work more efficiently.

learn from my fellow MOSPRA members

IDEAS and BEST PRACTICES! ;)



igress on their plans.

5 (and pros). :)

k and be more strategic with my time.

hat opportunity. Being able to connect with other one-person groups is incredibly useful!

es



